	PROFIT RPORATION	ING FEE AFTE	FLORIDA DEPAR	TMENT OF STATE		FILED 5 1997 8	$\cdot 003$
ANNU	JAL REPORT		Secretar	• Mortham y of State	~		
	1997 OCUMENT # P96000'				Secretary of State		
	ENTERPRISES, I		123 (1)				
incinal Plac	e of Business	Mai	iling Address				
70 TURKEY CREEK ROAD ANT OITY FL 33567			TURKEY CREEK ROAL IT CITY FL 33567-8708	)			
Data etc L D			Marilian Antoinean		<ol> <li>3, Date Incorporated or Qualifie</li> <li>12/24/1996</li> <li>4, FEI Number</li> </ol>		
Principal P	Place of Business	28. 26	Mailing Address		59-34154		plied For Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apl. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	See Re	
City & Stat	le		City & State	••••• ••••••••	6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		May Be
Zip	Cour 25	itry 29	Zip	Country 30		Ves INO	199.032,
DATI	p. Name and Add DAR, RAJESH	ress of Current Regist	ered Agent		10. Name and Address of New	Registered Agent	
	) TURKEY CREEK R	OAD		82 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep	table)	
PLAN	NT CITY FL 33567					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				1831			
				83 84 City		85 Zip	Code
Purcuant	to the provisions of Sr	nctions 607 0502 and 60	17 1508, Elorida Statul	84 City	monation submits this statement for th	E purpose of changing it	s registered
office or l agent. I a	registered agent or br	octions 607 0502 and 60 oth, in the State of Florid coept the obligations of,	a Such change was a	84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	rporation submits this statement for th abon's board of directors. I hereby ac	E purpose of changing it	s registered
office or agent. I a GNATURE	registered agent, or bo am familiar with, and a	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, ame of registered agent and title r	a Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo Lappicable (NOT	84 City es, the above named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL       e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as	s registered registered
office or agent. I a GNATURE	registered agent, or bo am familiar with, and a	oth, in the State of Florid ccept the obligations of,	a Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo Lappicable (NOT	84 City es, the above named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL       e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as	s registered registered
office or l agent. I a GNATURE	Bignature. typed or printed no PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH	oth, in the State of Florid coept the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title ( OFFICERS AND DIREC	a Such chango was Section 607.0505, Fli tappicable (NOT	84         City           es; the above named conductor authorized by the corporation of	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL   e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as DATL FICERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered
office or I agent. I a GNATURE LE LE ME REET ADDRESS	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such chango was Section 607.0505, Fli tappicable (NOT	84         City           es, the above-named conductorized by the corporation of the co	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL   e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as DATL FICERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered
office or i agent. I a GNATURE R. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	Bignature. typed or printed no PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such chango was Section 607.0505, Fli tappicable (NOT	84         City           es; the above named conductor authorized by the corporation of	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL   e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as DATL FICERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered
office or i agent. I a GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl Lanneable (NOT TORS DELETE	84     City       es, the above named conductorized by the corporation of the c	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL   e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as DATL FICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered 35 IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a BINATURE BINATURE BINATURE LE EXECT ADDRESS V-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl Lanneable (NOT TORS DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named corrulation of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL   e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as DATL FICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered 35 IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a gent. I a GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl Lanneable (NOT TORS DELETE	84     City       es, the above named conductorized by the corporation of the c	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL   e purpose of changing it cept the appointment as DATL FICERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered 35 IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a agent. I a GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl teppesable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named corrulation of the corporation of the cor	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL     e purpose of changing if cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change	s registered registered
office or agent. I a gent. I a GINATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl teppesable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora brida Statutes.       13.       11.       12.       13.       11.       12.       13.       13.       14.       17.       21.       18.       11.       19.       11.       12.       13.       14.       17.       21.       21.       21.       21.       21.       22.       21.       23.       23.       24.       23.       24.       23.       24.       23.       24.       23.       24.       27.       21.       111.       22.       23.       24.       27.       21.       31.       17.       32.       31.       17.       32.       33.       31.       31.       31.       31.       31.       31.       31.       <	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL     e purpose of changing if cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change	s registered registered
office or agent. I a GINATURE ILE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl teppesable (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.       13.       13.       11.1       12.NAME       13.STRTELADDRESS       14.CITY-ST-ZIP       21.TITLE       22.NAME       23.ST_FELADDRESS       24.CITY-ST-ZIP       31.TITLE       32.NAME       32.NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL     e purpose of changing if cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change	s registered registered
office or agent. I a agent. I a GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE KEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl (NOT TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora brida Statutes.       13.       13.       11.1       12.NAME       13.STRFE1 ADDRESS       14.City-S1-ZiP       21.1       23.ST-FF1 ADDRESS       24.City-S1-ZiP       21.1       23.ST-FF1 ADDRESS       24.City-S1-ZiP       31.TT-f       32.NA_III       33.ST_E1 ADDRESS       34.C_Y-S1-ZiP	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	EL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a agent. I a GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora brida Statutes.       11       12       13.       1.1       12       13.       1.1       14       17.51       20       21.111       2.3       14       2.3       2.4       City - S1 - ZiP       2.1       2.3       2.3       2.4       2.7       3.1       1.1       2.3       1.4       2.7       2.1       1.1       1.2       2.1       1.1       1.2       2.1       1.1       2.3       3.51       1.1       3.51       1.1       1.1       1.1       1.1       1.1       1.1       1.1	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	EL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a agent. I a GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was in Section 607.0505, Flucture (NOT TORS )  TORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora brida Statutes.       13.       11.1//LE       12.NAME       13.STREELADDRESS       14.CITY-SI-ZIP       21.1/III.F       22.NAME       23.ST FELADDRESS       24.CITY-SI-ZIP       31.1/III.F       32.NAME       33.ST FELADDRESS       34.C.TY-SI-ZIP       4.1.1/I.F       4.2.N.AME       4.2.N.AME	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a agent. I a GNATURE LE ME AGET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME AGET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME AGET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME AGET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was Section 607.0505, Fl TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cor authorized by the corporation orida Statutes.       1: Fregistered Agent signature required 13.       1:1 HTLE       12 NAME       13 STREELADDRESS       14 CITY-SI-ZIP       21 TITLE       22 NAME       23 ST FELADDRESS       24 CLY-SI-ZIP       31 TILE       32 NAME       33 ST FELADDRESS       34 CLY-SI-ZIP       4.1 TILE       4.2 N ME       4.2 N ME       4.3 ST FELADDRESS       34 CLY-SI-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	EL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I a agent. I a GNATURE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was in Section 607.0505, Flucture (NOT TORS )  TORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named cordultorized by the corporational statutes.     Iterative corporation is the corporation of the corporation	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I e GINATURE E. GINATURE E. ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was Section 607.0505, Floor TORS (NOT CHARGE CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT	84     City       es, the above-named corduborized by the corporation statutes.       11       12       13       1.1       12       13       1.1       12       13       14       17       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       11       2       23       14       17       31       11       4       20       31       11       4       4.1       4.2       3.3       11       4.2       4.3       4.1       4.2       4.3       4.4       4.1       4.2       4.3       4.4       5.1       5.1       5.2       5.4       51       51       51       51 <td>ation's board of directors. I hereby ac</td> <td>PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change     Change</td> <td>s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition</td>	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
office or agent. I e agent. I e GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was in Section 607.0505, Flucture (NOT TORS )  TORS  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE  DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named corauthorized by the corporation statutes.       11       12       13       1.1       12       13       1.1       12       13       14       17       21       31       14       20       31       11       32       33       11       33       4.1       16       4.2       31       4.1       16       4.2       4.1       17       4.1       17       4.1       16       5.1       5.1       5.1       5.2       6.1	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
office or agent. I e agent. I e GNATURE 2. 	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CR	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	A Such change was Section 607.0505, Floor TORS (NOT CHARGE CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT	84     City       es, the above-named corduborized by the corporation statutes.       11       12       13       1.1       12       13       1.1       12       13       14       17       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       11       2       23       14       17       31       11       4       20       31       11       4       4.1       4.2       3.3       11       4.2       4.3       4.1       4.2       4.3       4.4       4.1       4.2       4.3       4.4       5.1       5.1       5.2       5.4       51       51       51       51 <td>ation's board of directors. I hereby ac</td> <td>PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change     Change</td> <td>s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition</td>	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	PL     e purpose of changing if     cept the appointment as     DATL     FICERS AND DIRECTOF     Change     Change     Change     Change     Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
office or agent. 1 e agent. 1 e IGNATURE 2. ILE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	PVS PATIDAR, RAJESH 4870 TURKEY CRI PLANT CITY FL 33	oth, in the State of Florid coopt the obligations of, arre of registered agent and title i OFFICERS AND DIREC I EEK ROAD	a Such change was i Section 607.0505, Fli fepresable (NOT TORS ) DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       es, the above-named corduborized by the corporation statutes.       11       12       13       1.1       12       13       1.1       12       13       14       17       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       21       11       4       23       31       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       11       12       111       13       14       17       17       18       17       17       17       17       17       17       17       17       18       17       17       17       17       <	ation's board of directors. I hereby ac	E	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition